–  Track Light
–  Spot Light
–  Par Light
–  Bulb Light
–  Down Light
PRODUCT DATASHEET
COB LED VALUE 50W 1208 GEN3
LVCOB VAL-050-1208-GEN3

TECHNICAL DATA
Basic Parameters
Model CCT
RA R9 Luminous Flux(LM) Typ.
Lumens
(LM/W)
Tj=25°C
Typ.
Current
(mA)
Thermal
Resistance
Rj (°C/W)Min. Min.
Tj=85°C Tj=25°C
Min. Typ. Typ.
VAL-050-1208-V2780-GEN3 2700K 80 0 3081 3349 3722 143 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V3080-GEN3 3000K 80 0 3244 3526 3918 151 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V3580-GEN3 3500K 80 0 3341 3632 4036 156 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V4080-GEN3 4000K 80 0 3374 3668 4076 154 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V5080-GEN3 5000K 80 0 339 3685 4094 158 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V5780-GEN3 5700K 80 0 3374 3667 4075 158 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V6580-GEN3 6500K 80 0 3434 3733 4148 161 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V2790-GEN3 2700K 90 50 2592 2518 3130 121 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V3090-GEN3 3000K 90 50 2757 2997 3330 129 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V3590-GEN3 3500K 90 50 2868 3117 3464 134 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V4090-GEN3 4000K 90 50 3006 3267 3630 140 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V5090-GEN3 5000K 90 50 2992 3252 3613 140 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V5790-GEN3 5700K 90 50 2978 3237 3597 139 720 0.27
VAL-050-1208-V6590-GEN3 6500K 90 50 2964 3222 3580 139 720 0.27
Device tolerance
•	 For luminous flux:±7%
•	 Voltage±5%
•	 device tolerance for color coordinate:±0.002